
H.-i.
TABLE I.—Membership and Funds—continued.

21

Plaeo of
Establishment. 111

<m a .ao oS
■h rn a
CDrir-.2 Jria*s m.a a o
r, Ci O

Sick and Management
Funeral Fund, and

including other Funds,
Surplus. Goods, &c.

Surplus
orDeficiency
perMember

atLast
Valuation.' 1

Name of Society and Branch. Total Worth.

I.O.O.F.—continued,
'handLodge ofNewZealand—ctd.

Kennington Lodge
Huia „
Star of Opawa „
Victoria Rebekah „
Star of Opunake „

« £.i4fe ... fj
Total of Order

Kennington
Hawera
Opawa
Wellington ..
Opunake

1913
1913
1914
1914
1915

36
32
29
24
35

£
35
49
16
6
19

£

44
13

£
35

5
3
6

49

£

,080 134,596 118.745 15,851 + 1-90

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District—

Central Body
Auckland Pionoer Lodge
United Brothers „

Auckland . .,, - - 1878
1879

100
203

3,022
784

1,402

3,579
490

1,153

43
288
249

-10-87
-14-03

Total of Order 423 5,808 5,228 580 -15-25

B.U.O.O.F.
iorangi Lodge Wellington 1.884 140 3,051 3,489 162 - 5-24

A.O.F.
Auckland District—Central Body

Court Zealandia„ Prido of Onohunga
„ Pride of the North„ Robin Hood„ Northern Wairoa,, Prido of Newmarket . .„ Nil Dosperandum„ Royal Oak„ Star of the South,, Star of Helensville
„ Victoria
„ Queen of the North ..„ Maid Marian„ Waihi,, Birkenhead„ Prido of Awanui„ Taumarunui ..„ Shaldrick„ Alexandra„ Unity„ Te Puke„ Pride of Waikato,, Takapuna

Auckland ..
»»

Onohunga ..
Grahamstown
Panmuro
Dargaville ..
Newmarket..
Newton
Tauranga ..
Otahuhu
Helensvillo ..
Devonport ..
Maungaturoto
Auckland ..
Waihi
Birkenhead..
Awanui
Taumarunui
Onehunga ..
Devonport ..
Paparoa
Te Puke ..
Hamilton ..
Takapuna ..

1873
1.875
1875
1870
1877
1879
1880
1880
1881
1883
1885
1880
1894
1895
1900
1904
1907
1909
1910
1911
1912
1912
1914

102
217
88
23
08
96

318
32
38
82

233
42
50

203
122

12
76
25
23
40
17

52
48

41,250
108
403
103
25

252
81

404
85
30

255
290
213
92

801
107
187
34
32

9
23
31
48
42

40,586
69
66

1
240

21
102
38

7
30
68

143
11

68
35

178
26
24
5

10
25
45
27

664
39

337
103
24
12
00

302
47
23

225
222
70
81

733
72
9
8
8
4
13
0
3

15

Total 2,073 44,905 41,825 3,080 - 3-08

Hawke's Bay District—
Central Body

Court Lord Clyde„ Captain Cook„ Robin Hood„ Ruahine
„ Little John„ Waitangi
„ Rising Sun ..„ Ormond„ Redclyffe„ Viking„ Johnston

Napier
Wairoa
Napier
Ahuriri
Waipukurau
Waipawa ..
West Clivo ..
Dannevirke
Makotuku ..
Taradale
Norsewood
Takapau

1873
1875
1878
1879
1883
1884
1885
1885
1880
1894
1909

128
134
79
65
38
17

98
47
35
25
16

23,885
831
997

84
1,272
1,013

529
418

1,000
110
279

32

23,806
781
816

57
1,246

990
500
404

1,004
100
132
26

79
50

181
27
26
23
23
14

56
10

147
6

-10-79- 4-18- 8-35- 4-54- 9-53- 0-O2
-14-77- 8-07
-11-80
-22-43

Total 082 30,510 29,868 642 - 3-58

Taranaki District—
Central Body

Court Taranaki„ Waireka„ Patea
„ Inglewood Forest„ Raleigh„ Opunake

New Plymouth
>> 1864

1866
1867
1876
1883
1883

101
514

72
301
101

9

540
5,834

13,237
1,793
5,329
1,725

427

261
5,833

12,495
1,788
5,328
1,725

408

279
1

742
5
1

+ 14-29+ 1-99
-10-81- 1-53- 0-55
+21-00

Patea
Inglewood ..
Waitara
Opunake 19


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

